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

A REAL CHARMER!

Very unique character D
filed home. Feel like
you're at the cottage and
be minutes to everything!
3 bdrms, 1 bathrm, single
attached garage plus lots of
parking, fenced yard. Huge
entertainer’s deck with mountain views! 604 Snowsell St N. MLS®. $275,000.
Call Erin at 250-864-5877 or Marcelle at 250-470-9189 to view or go
to www.24-7openhouses.com

(37)

STEPS FROM LAKE OKANAGAN AND SANDY BEACHES« < <« »

Original home 1948 & carriage home built in 2006. Main home features 2 bdrms 1 bath
full kitchen, living room and laundry. Above the main floor is a open concept summer
kitchen great room with bed and bath. The carriage home boasts top of the line finishing
and design. Vaulted ceilings, numerous natural elements make it cozy and warm.
358 Cadder Ave., Kelowna, MLS®10091140, $857,000. Call Jane Hoffman for more
details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janehoffman.com for more pictures.

STUNNING HOME IN PRESTIGIOUS LOWER MISSION « < <+«

Offers an open design floor plan with over 3700 sq. ft. Amazing patio surrounds salt water
pool w/fibre optic lighting, outdoor kitchen and living space w/qas fireplace overlooking
the pool and rear yard. Oversized double garage w/lots of parking. Luxurious 713 sq. ft.
main level master bedroom suite with direct access to the pool. Beautifully landscaped back
yard enhances the privacy aspect of this exceptional home! 4362 Kensington Dr. Kelowna,
MLS®10089868, $1,250,000. Call Jane Hoffman for more details at 250-860-7500 or
go to www.janehoffman.com for more pictures.

COMMANDING AND UNOBSTRUCTED LAKE VIEWS! < <<+«

From Peachland to Naramata! Quality 4300 sq ft custom built home w/5 bdrms plus den, 5
full baths. Vaulted ceilings in the main living areas, 3 sided gas fireplace defines the open
design. Stunning granite island kitchen, stainless appliances. Master bdrm w/his & hers
ensuite bathrooms. Lower level self contained 2 bedroom in-law suite with private entry.
6447 Renfrew Rd., Peachland, MLS®10090984, $799,900. Call Jane Hoffman for more
details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janehoffman.com for more pictures.

FOR MORE DETAILS,

DESIRABLE SONOMA PINES: cccccccocececsscsse

Home facing green belt with golf course and partial lake view! Sun deck and patio. Bright and
spacious . Numerous upgrades throughout. Great room concept living . Large kitchen island,
upgraded appliances with designer backsplash tiles and pantry closet. 2 bdrms & den 2.5 baths.
Spacious shower in ensuite bath, make up desk, walk in closet. W/D closet on main floor. Lots
of storage. Double attached garage. Approximately 400 ft of unfinished area currently used for
storage space. 2153 Serrento Lane, West Kelowna, MLS®10090949, $409,900. Call Jane Hoffman
for more details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janehoffman.com for more pictures.

FABULOUSFAMILYHOME!ll."ll........ll."

On a quiet cul-de-sac in the naturally beautiful setting of the Wilden neighborhood with
green space and walking trails all around. Large rooms, soaring ceilings, open concept living.
The kitchen will impress the serious cook with double wall ovens, gas cook top with pot-filler,
granite counters, full height (to the ceiling) cabinets with lighting accents and french doors.
The home audio system provides speakers through the indoor and outdoor living spaces.
1982 Hidden Ridge PI, Kelowna, MLS®10090546, $839,900. Call Jane Hoffman for more
details at 250-860-7500 or go to www.janehoffman.com for more pictures.

CUSTOM BUILT EDGECOMBE BUILDERS ¢ ¢« < <<+«

4155 sq ft Skyland Showhome. Superior craftsmanship and architectural design offers a “Tuscan Twist”
to this exceptional masterpiece. Positioned on a .22 acre level corner lotWinner of 2 Gold Tommie
Awards 2013 for Best Showhome and Best Master Suite inits respective categories. No detail overlooked
with porcelain tile and wire brushed oil finished oak hardwood flooring, solid knotty alder interior doors
and cabinets, distressed fir casings, wine cellar, stunning main floor master bedroom, upper level
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